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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-07-18
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Pitch: 10.16mm, M4, 600V, 51A
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PCB Connector — Socket, Screw Connection

PCB Connector — Socket
10.16
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With threaded flange

10.16*(P-1)+28.4
441
285

02P~10P

Single level
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Ag PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
1000

0.5
16
0.5
16
0.5
16
0.5
10
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
M4
1x5.5

1.2 (IEC) 1.8 (UL)
1.2
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EESAHIE (N.m)
E=a KR (N.m)
HZ&KE (mm)

EREIE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA) (V)
ZE B (UL/CULIRAEBL)(A)
e E (UL/CULTRECH) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A)
ZEEBE (UL/CULREDA) (V)
e (UL/CULTRAEDA)(A)
B/ MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
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ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BNERBECH (V)
EEERIRCH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BEREDA (V)
gERRDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

ZEEHEBA (AWG)
EEEREBA (V)
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Delight Through Connections

15
0.5
14~15

600
51
600
51
600

16

16

YES
120

16~6
600
51
16~6
600
51
16~6
600

16~6
600
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Delight Through Connections

BERRBA (A) 51
LESBECAH (AWG) 16~6
BERECAH (V) 600
BEERMCA (A) 51
% 5EDA (AWG) 16~6
BEREDA (V) 600
ZERRDAH (A) 5
H
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